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The following statement is in 12 point bold font.

Pursuant to California Civil Code 1786.29 the following disclaimer is made. The accuracy or truthfulness
of this report cannot be guaranteed as to the subject of the investigation, only that it was accurately copied
from public records. Information generated as a result of identity theft, including evidence of criminal
activity, may be inaccurately associated with the subject of this report. The Subject of this report may
review all files in relation to this report, maintained by NCSI with a proper request and identification.
NCSI may charge a fee of no more than $8 for making such disclosures, except that NCSI will not charge a
fee if you (1) certify that you are unemployed and state your intention to apply for a job within 60 days of
the certification, (2) are a recipient of public welfare assistance, or (3) have reason to believe that the file of
NCSI on you contains inaccurate information due to fraud.

De acuerdo al Codigo Civil 1786.29, la siguiente renuncia a responsabilidades es hecha. La exactitud o
apego a la verdad de este informe, no puede ser garantizado como el sujeto de la investigacion, solo que éste
fue copiado con exactitud de los archivos publicos. La informacion generada como resultados de robo de
identidad, incluyendo evidencia de actividad criminal, puede ser asociada de manera inexacta con el sujeto
de este informe. El sujeto de este informe, puede revisar todos los archivos relacionados con este informe,
custodiados por NCSI con una requisicion adecuada e identificacion. NCSI puede hacer el cargo por no
mas de $8 ddlares Americanos por mostrar dichos archivos, excepto que NCSI no cobrara una cuota si tu
(1) certificas que eres desempleado y demuestras tus intenciones de solicitar trabajo dentro de 60 dias de la
certificacion, (2) eres acreedor a ayuda publica "welfare", o (3) tienes razon para creer que NCSI el
informe sobre ti contiene informacion inexacta como resultado de fraude.

APPLICANT HENLEY, ALEX RAY DOB

DRIVERS B} PHONE NUMBER

PRIERS 5127182539

E-MAIL alex@bijjinsight.com

ADDRESS(ES) CITY/STATE/ZIP  Bastrop, TX 78602

RESULTS No Reportable Records Found

NAME SEARCHED  HENLEY, ALEX RAY SEARCHDATE  (09-23-2020 12:11 PM MDT

DOB SEARCHED
JURISDICTION



NATIONWIDE
JURISDICTION(S) SEARCHED

The search you have selected is a search of our criminal database(s) and may not represent 100% coverage of all criminal
records in all jurisdictions and/or sources. Coverage details available upon request.

SSN VALIDATION INFORMATION

Deceased: No
Message: Record
Issued Location: Texas
Issued Date Range: 1989-1990

ADDRESS/IDENTITY HISTORY INFORMATION

CAUTION: Based on the information provided NCSI searched for public records in the sources referenced herein for criminal
history information as permitted by federal and state law. 'No Reportable Records Found' means that our researchers could not
locate a record that matched the SSN and at least one personal identifier (i.e., Name or Date of Birth) for the subject in that
jurisdiction. Further investigation into additional jurisdictions, or utilization of additional identifying information, may be
warranted. Please call for assistance.

RESULTS No Reportable Records Found
NAME SEARCHED  HENLEY, ALEX RAY SEARCHDATE  (09-23-2020 12:11 PM MDT
DOB SEARCHED  ()1-31-XXXX SEARCH SCOPE

JURISDICTION TX-BASTROP

RESULTS No Reportable Records Found
NAME SEARCHED HENLEY, ALEX RAY SEARCHDATE  (9.23-2020 12:11 PM MDT
DOB SEARCHED  ()1-31-XXXX SEARCH SCOPE

JURISDICTION TX-WILLIAMSON

CAUTION: Based on the information provided NCSI searched for public records in the sources referenced herein for criminal
history information as permitted by federal and state law. 'No Reportable Records Found' means that our researchers could not
locate a record that matched at least two personal identifiers (i.e., Name, SSN, Date of Birth, Address) for the subject in that
jurisdiction. Further investigation into additional jurisdictions, or utilization of additional identifying information, may be
warranted. Please call for assistance.

This report is furnished to you pursuant to the Agreement for Service between the parties and in compliance with the Fair
Credit Reporting Act. This report is furnished based upon your certification that you have a permissible purpose to obtain the
report. The information contained herein was obtained in good faith from sources deemed reliable, but the completeness or

accuracy is not guaranteed.




